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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (04)  Vaskova Sara SVK   -15 F 2,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/14.25   961,54 
2  (14)  Buhl Alina AUT   -15 F 4,50/55/16.00 5,50/55/16.00   913,46 
3  (21)  Miserok Nina GER   -15 F 5,25/55/18.25 5,50/55/16.00   913,46 
4  (11)  Olejnik Zofia POL   -15 F 5,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   846,15 
5  (05)  Strbakova Alexandra SVK   -15 F 0,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/16.00   923,08 
6  (24)  Muller Lara GER   -15 F 4,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/16.00   1000,00 
7  (10)  Alkoser Maya ISR   -15 F 2,25/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   759,62 
8  (01)  Van Gool Emma NED   -15 F 5,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   788,46 
9  (09)  Miserok Clara GER   -15 F 5,50/52   682,69 

10  (06)  Drewiczewska Lena POL   -15 F 5,00/52   673,08 
11  (03)  Zuk Maja *POL   -15 F 4,50/52   663,46 
12  (26)  Zamykal Lena POL   -15 F 0,50/49   471,15 
13  (08)  Witek Roksana POL   -15 F 4,50/46   432,69 
14  (18)  Lev Mai ISR   -15 F 5,00/40   96,15 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (20)  Bauer Luis GER   -15 M 1,50/58/16.00 5,00/58/14.25   963,64 
2  (29)  Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 1,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/14.25   1000,00 
3  (34)  Shemer Eliav ISR   -15 M 4,00/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25   945,45 
4  (37)  Ochotnicky Viliam SVK   -15 M 3,00/58/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   709,09 
5  (55)  Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 3,50/58/16.00 3,50/55/18.25   827,27 
6  (57)  Strohmeyer Fynn GER   -15 M 0,50/58/14.25 0,50/55/18.25   881,82 
7  (67)  Redzepovic Oliver SVK   -15 M 5,50/55/18.25   645,45 
8  (38)  Gohar Ofek Avraham ISR   -15 M 5,00/55/18.25   636,36 
9  (60)  Domaszewski Oskar POL   -15 M 3,50/55/18.25   609,09 

10  (41)  Drewiczewski Jakub POL   -15 M 3,00/43   54,55 
11  (32)  Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M DNS    

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (31)  Baumgardt Phoenix GER   -19 F 0,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   1000,00 
2  (16)  Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   -19 F 1,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00

(Tie break: 6,00/55/14.25)
  890,91 

3  (17)  Szumanska Emilia POL   -19 F 1,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 3,00/55/14.25)

  890,91 

4  (19)  Pokorna Ella SVK   -19 F 1,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25   890,91 
5  (56)  Gotz Paula GER   -19 F 1,25/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   786,36 
6  (07)  Finckh Lara GER   -19 F 0,50/55/16.00   663,64 
7  (02)  Bauer Leni GER   -19 F 4,50/55/18.25   627,27 
8  (30)  Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -19 F 3,50/55/18.25   609,09 
9  (23)  Koszycka Gabriela POL   -19 F 2,50/52   481,82 

10  (13)  Cyl Dominika POL   -19 F 2,00/46   36,36 
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Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (53)  Strohmeyer Kay GER   -19 M 0,50/58/10.75 6,00/58/12.00   1000,00 
2  (69)  Szumanski Ksawery POL   -19 M 5,50/58/14.25 5,50/58/16.00   714,29 
3  (36)  Poell Ravi NED   -19 M 5,50/58/18.25 2,50/58/16.00   578,95 
4  (35)  Exell James NED   -19 M 5,00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 5,50/58/18.25)
5,00/58/18.25   526,32 

5  (33)  Lev Yam ISR   -19 M 0,25/58/11.25 1,00/55/18.25   906,02 
6  (70)  Quigley Nils GER   -19 M 5,00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 4,50/58/18.25)
  526,32 

7  (39)  Sablatura Bohus SVK   -19 M 3,50/58/18.25   503,76 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (14)  Buhl Alina AUT   -15 F 3530 3530   1000,00 
2  (21)  Miserok Nina GER   -15 F 1840 2360   668,56 
3  (08)  Witek Roksana POL   -15 F 1750 2220   628,90 
4  (06)  Drewiczewska Lena POL   -15 F 1760 2210   626,06 
5  (04)  Vaskova Sara SVK   -15 F 2420 1980   685,55 
6  (26)  Zamykal Lena POL   -15 F 1990 1880   563,74 
7  (11)  Olejnik Zofia POL   -15 F 1700   481,59 
8  (09)  Miserok Clara GER   -15 F 1660   470,25 
9  (24)  Muller Lara GER   -15 F 1260   356,94 

10  (05)  Strbakova Alexandra SVK   -15 F 1220   345,61 
11  (01)  Van Gool Emma NED   -15 F 380   107,65 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (29)  Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 5200 5820   1000,00 
2  (57)  Strohmeyer Fynn GER   -15 M 4990 5490   943,30 
3  (20)  Bauer Luis GER   -15 M 5050 5050   867,70 
4  (41)  Drewiczewski Jakub POL   -15 M 4980 4920   855,67 
5  (60)  Domaszewski Oskar POL   -15 M 1260 1440   247,42 
6  (67)  Redzepovic Oliver SVK   -15 M 710   121,99 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (07)  Finckh Lara GER   -19 F 3080 3500   1000,00 
2  (22)  Bartoszewska Ewa POL   -19 F 3250 3160   928,57 
3  (02)  Bauer Leni GER   -19 F 3110 3040   888,57 
4  (31)  Baumgardt Phoenix GER   -19 F 2760 2760   788,57 
5  (30)  Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -19 F 2280 2280   651,43 
6  (19)  Pokorna Ella SVK   -19 F 1820 1730   520,00 
7  (23)  Koszycka Gabriela POL   -19 F 1540   440,00 
8  (56)  Gotz Paula GER   -19 F 1270   362,86 
9  (13)  Cyl Dominika POL   -19 F 980   280,00 

10  (17)  Szumanska Emilia POL   -19 F 760   217,14 
11  (16)  Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   -19 F 110   31,43 
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Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (69)  Szumanski Ksawery POL   -19 M 5720 6570   1000,00 
2  (53)  Strohmeyer Kay GER   -19 M 5640 6390   972,60 
3  (39)  Sablatura Bohus SVK   -19 M 4400 4440   675,80 
4  (33)  Lev Yam ISR   -19 M 3170 3820   581,43 
5  (70)  Quigley Nils GER   -19 M 2150 2790   424,66 
6  (36)  Poell Ravi NED   -19 M 1370   208,52 
7  (35)  Exell James NED   -19 M 160   24,35 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (11)  Olejnik Zofia POL   -15 F 28,8m 31,4m   1000,00 
2  (21)  Miserok Nina GER   -15 F 29,9m 30,5m   971,34 
3  (14)  Buhl Alina AUT   -15 F 26,4m 30,0m   955,41 
4  (08)  Witek Roksana POL   -15 F 30,0m 29,9m   955,41 
5  (09)  Miserok Clara GER   -15 F 27,2m 27,7m   882,17 
6  (24)  Muller Lara GER   -15 F 26,1m   831,21 
7  (26)  Zamykal Lena POL   -15 F 24,9m   792,99 
8  (01)  Van Gool Emma NED   -15 F 17,0m   541,40 
9  (04)  Vaskova Sara SVK   -15 F 16,0m   509,55 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (57)  Strohmeyer Fynn GER   -15 M 38,8m 46,2m   1000,00 
2  (41)  Drewiczewski Jakub POL   -15 M 34,4m 37,5m   811,69 
3  (29)  Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 37,1m 36,5m   803,03 
4  (60)  Domaszewski Oskar POL   -15 M 33,3m 33,4m   722,94 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (16)  Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   -19 F 37,4m 35,8m   1000,00 
2  (56)  Gotz Paula GER   -19 F 32,5m 34,6m   913,58 
3  (13)  Cyl Dominika POL   -19 F 36,1m 34,5m   959,88 
4  (19)  Pokorna Ella SVK   -19 F 35,6m 34,4m   944,44 
5  (22)  Bartoszewska Ewa POL   -19 F 30,7m

(Tie break: 30,6m)
31,9m   830,25 

6  (23)  Koszycka Gabriela POL   -19 F 30,7m
(Tie break: 30,3m)

  793,21 

7  (30)  Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -19 F 30,5m   787,04 
7  (07)  Finckh Lara GER   -19 F 30,5m   787,04 
9  (17)  Szumanska Emilia POL   -19 F 23,6m   574,07 
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Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (53)  Strohmeyer Kay GER   -19 M 53,2m 50,1m   1000,00 
2  (69)  Szumanski Ksawery POL   -19 M 40,9m 36,3m   715,28 
3  (70)  Quigley Nils GER   -19 M 35,2m 34,4m   583,33 
4  (36)  Poell Ravi NED   -19 M 33,6m 33,3m   546,30 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (14)  Buhl Alina AUT   -15 F 913,46  1000,00  955,41  2868,87 
2  (21)  Miserok Nina GER   -15 F 913,46  668,56  971,34  2553,36 
3  (11)  Olejnik Zofia POL   -15 F 846,15  481,59  1000,00  2327,74 
4  (24)  Muller Lara GER   -15 F 1000,00  356,94  831,21  2188,15 
5  (04)  Vaskova Sara SVK   -15 F 961,54  685,55  509,55  2156,64 
6  (09)  Miserok Clara GER   -15 F 682,69  470,25  882,17  2035,11 
7  (08)  Witek Roksana POL   -15 F 432,69  628,90  955,41  2017,00 
8  (26)  Zamykal Lena POL   -15 F 471,15  563,74  792,99  1827,88 
9  (01)  Van Gool Emma NED   -15 F 788,46  107,65  541,40  1437,51 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (57)  Strohmeyer Fynn GER   -15 M 881,82  943,30  1000,00  2825,12 
2  (29)  Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  803,03  2803,03 
3  (41)  Drewiczewski Jakub POL   -15 M 54,55  855,67  811,69  1721,91 
4  (60)  Domaszewski Oskar POL   -15 M 609,09  247,42  722,94  1579,45 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (07)  Finckh Lara GER   -19 F 663,64  1000,00  787,04  2450,68 
2  (19)  Pokorna Ella SVK   -19 F 890,91  520,00  944,44  2355,35 
3  (56)  Gotz Paula GER   -19 F 786,36  362,86  913,58  2062,80 
4  (30)  Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -19 F 609,09  651,43  787,04  2047,56 
5  (16)  Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   -19 F 890,91  31,43  1000,00  1922,34 
6  (23)  Koszycka Gabriela POL   -19 F 481,82  440,00  793,21  1715,03 
7  (17)  Szumanska Emilia POL   -19 F 890,91  217,14  574,07  1682,12 
8  (13)  Cyl Dominika POL   -19 F 36,36  280,00  959,88  1276,24 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (53)  Strohmeyer Kay GER   -19 M 1000,00  972,60  1000,00  2972,60 
2  (69)  Szumanski Ksawery POL   -19 M 714,29  1000,00  715,28  2429,57 
3  (70)  Quigley Nils GER   -19 M 526,32  424,66  583,33  1534,31 
4  (36)  Poell Ravi NED   -19 M 578,95  208,52  546,30  1333,77 
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